HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 1

Account Branch :
Address

MR.  AVANT KUMAR NAHAR

A 604 KARAN CELISTA BALEWADI
PUNE NEAR LAXMI NAGAR
BALEWADI PUNE CITY

PUNE 411045

MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2024

To : 18/02/2024

: 3689

ULSOORIII

: NO.128/1,

VIDYA DEEP COLLEGE BUILDING,
ULSOOR ROAD,

: BENGALURU 560042

: KARNATAKA

: 18002026161

: 0.00

o INR

: AVANTNAHAR@GMAIL.COM
. 64675420

: 50100122965338 PRIME

: 06/02/2016

. Regular

HDFCO0003689 MICR : 560240094

Product Code : 161

Statement of account

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

03/02/24 | IMPS-403406807617-AVANT KUMAR NAHAR-ICIC 0000403406807617 | 03/02/24 19,000.00 19,000.00
X XXX XXXX9222-NA

04/02/24 | IMPS-403522048883-AVANT KUMAR NAHAR-ICIC 0000403522048883 | 04/02/24 43,000.00 62,000.00
XXX XXXXX9222-NA

05/02/24 | ACH D- AXIS FINANCE LIMITED-0456PL A00056 0000000028685444 | 05/02/24 60,329.00 1,671.00

06/02/24 | IMPS-403705561216-AVANT KUMAR NAHAR-ICIC 0000403705561216 | 06/02/24 30,000.00 31,671.00
XXX XXXXX9222-NA

06/02/24 | ACH D- CTRAZORPAY -CASHEXXXXXNXL 76l FLSSGL 0000000159668251 | 06/02/24 30,973.00 698.00

06/02/24 | IMPS-403723596027-AVANT KUMAR NAHAR-ICIC 0000403723596027 | 07/02/24 700.00 1,398.00
XXX XXXXX9222-NA

06/02/24 | KQUHY5EIAV 7KPOGQC4/PAY UAMAZON 0000240378272018 | 07/02/24 1,124.00 274.00

09/02/24 | .IMPS P2P 336012166616#26/12/2023 200124 MIR2403896082755 | 09/02/24 5.09 268.91
-MI1R2403896082755

09/02/24 | .IMPS P2P 336013110674#26/12/2023 200124 MIR2403896082766 | 09/02/24 17.70 251.21
-MIR2403896082766

09/02/24 | .IMPS P2P 336014111658#26/12/2023 200124 MIR2403896082779 | 09/02/24 413 247.08
-MIR2403896082779

09/02/24 | .IMPS P2P 402116175116#21/01/2024 210124 MIR2403896069026 | 09/02/24 5.90 241.18
-MI1R2403896069026

09/02/24 | .IMPS P2P 402519133419#25/01/2024 250124 MIR2403896075771 | 09/02/24 17.70 223.48
-MI1R2403896075771

09/02/24 | .IMPS P2P 402809104520#28/01/2024 280124 MIR2403896108180 | 09/02/24 5.90 217.58
-MIR2403896108180

10/02/24 | IMPS-404107727680-AVANT KUMAR NAHAR-ICIC 0000404107727680 | 10/02/24 18,800.00 19,017.58
XXX XXXXX9222-NA

10/02/24 | ACH D- MAHINDRAANDMAHINDRAF-104267023 0000000283910118 | 10/02/24 18,400.00 617.58

17/02/24 | IMPS-404812960675-KARZA TECH AC VERIFY-I 0000404812960675 | 17/02/24 1.00 618.58
DFB-XXXXXXX9410-BANKACCOUNTVERIFICATIONT
RANSACTIONBANKACCOUNTVALID

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

MR.  AVANT KUMAR NAHAR

A 604 KARAN CELISTA BALEWADI
PUNE NEAR LAXMI NAGAR
BALEWADI PUNE CITY

PUNE 411045

MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2024 To : 18/02/2024

Opening Balance Dr Count
0.00 10

Generated On: 19-Feb-2024 19:31

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Generated By: 64675420

Account Branch : ULSOOR II

Address : NO.128/1,
VIDYA DEEP COLLEGE BUILDING,
ULSOOR ROAD,

City : BENGALURU 560042

State : KARNATAKA

Phone no. : 18002026161

OD Limit : 0.00

Currency : INR

Email : AVANTNAHAR@GMAIL.COM

Cust ID : 64675420

Account No : 50100122965338 PRIME

A/C Open Date : 06/02/2016

Account Status : Regular

RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003689 MICR : 560240094
Branch Code : 3689 Product Code : 161

Statement of account

Cr Count Debits
6 110,882.42

Credits
111,501.00

Closing Bal
618.58

Requesting Branch Code: NET

Thisisacomputer generated statement and does

not require signature.

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



